
Judge's Signatures

DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Meet Results
Oct 17-18, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 10/20/2015 3:44:04 PM

Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Venglar167
Iron Cross

9.575 9.800 9.6009.500 38.475
1T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Rebekah Smith224
Stars

9.575 9.400 9.4759.325 37.775
1T 7 5T 2 2 

2 

Alexa Perez168
Iron Cross

9.500 9.700 9.3009.225 37.725
3 2 9 4 3 

3 

Jamylah Burch251
TAAG

9.000 9.600 9.2509.350 37.200
10 3T 4 5T 4 

4 

Audrey Thorton165
Iron Cross

8.825 9.500 9.3759.325 37.025
13 5T 5T 3 5 

5 

Madeline Dement262
Pearland Elite

9.425 8.800 9.1009.500 36.825
4 14T 1T 9 6 

6 

Lucy Yarbrough109
Above The Bar

9.150 9.100 9.1509.300 36.700
8 9T 7T 7T 7 

7 

Miley Ler271
Pearland Elite

9.025 9.600 9.0508.925 36.600
9 3T 13 10T 8 

8 

Hannah Augustine124
Beaumont

9.200 9.000 8.8759.300 36.375
6 11T 7T 12T 9 

9 

Cierra Cole240
Sugarland

9.300 9.000 8.7509.100 36.150
5 11T 11 16 10 

10 

Courtney Whittaker146
HGA

8.450 9.500 8.8759.150 35.975
16 5T 10 12T 11 

11 

Kelsey Banks122
Beaumont

9.175 8.800 9.2508.675 35.900
7 14T 16 5T 12 

12 

Sarah Ojo247
Sugarland

8.950 8.900 8.8508.700 35.400
11T 13 15 15 13 

13 

Sarah Hopper249
TAAG

8.150 9.100 8.4509.425 35.125
19 9T 3 19 14 

14 

Mackenzie Everenden114
Acrosports

8.375 9.350 8.8758.475 35.075
17 8 19T 12T 15 

15 

Addison Joachim226
Stars

8.950 8.800 8.7008.500 34.950
11T 14T 18 17 16 

16 

Bailey Alford460
Olympic Dreams TX

8.600 8.600 9.1508.475 34.825
14T 18 19T 7T 17 

17 

Taylor Jacobs154
HHGC

8.350 8.700 9.0508.525 34.625
18 17 17 10T 18 

18 

Fiona Dunphy241
Sugarland

8.100 8.200 8.4758.800 33.575
20 19T 14 18 19 

19 

Johanna Miles216
Houston Elite

8.600 8.200 7.6508.950 33.400
14T 19T 12 20 20 

20 
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